ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
NOWPak® Canister
Polyethylene
Diptube
Pre-cleaned, polyethylene diptube
assembly for NOWPak® liner-based
canister systems
Maintain purity and process integrity with diptubes that meet the

on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2016-2026 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    7124-8238ENT-0226
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ACCESSORIES
—
Part number Description
NA-13 Diptube removal tool
NLP-019-NS60A-1 Liner, NS60, non-hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with EPDM O-ring, 19 liter
NLP-019-NS60C-1 Liner, NS60, hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with EPDM O-ring, 19 liter
NLPK-019-NS60A-1 Liner, NS60, non-hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with semi-perfluoroelastomer
O-ring, 19 liter
NLPK-019-NS60C-1 Liner, NS60, hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with semi-perfluoroelastomer
O-ring, 19 liter
NLP-040-NS60A-1 Liner, NS60, non-hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with EPDM O-ring, 40 liter
NLP-040-NS60D-1 Liner, NS60, hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with EPDM O-ring, 40 liter
NLP-200-NS60F-1 Liner, NS60, hardstop fitment, with single-use diptube with EPDM O-ring, 200 liter
NLPK-200-NS60K-1 Liner, NS60, hardstop fitment, with single-use PE diptube with semi-perfluoroelastomer
O-ring, 200 liter